
 Gara circolo ­ 29­30/10/2016

CLASSIFICA

1ª Categoria Netto
1º Nardini Lorenzo 41

2º Berti Alessandro 38

3º Barsanti Pierluigi 29

2ª Categoria Netto
1º Yates Bell Zaccary 38

2º Angelini Andrea 37

3º Spadoni Giorgio 37

4º Lombardi Rodolfo 33

5º Piastra Enrico 31

6º Romei Fabio 30

7º Battaglini Gino 29

8º Sbrenna Diana 28

9º Toni Stefano 28

10º Casci Benito 20

3ª Categoria Netto
1º Telloli Giancarlo 28

2º Pedrini Francesco 28

3º Orlandi Sebastiano 24

4º Bertoncini Andrea 14

Lordo
1º Nardini Lorenzo 31

2º Berti Alessandro 30

3º Angelini Andrea 27

4º Yates Bell Zaccary 25

5º Piastra Enrico 22

6º Barsanti Pierluigi 22

7º Spadoni Giorgio 21

8º Lombardi Rodolfo 19

9º Romei Fabio 18

10º Toni Stefano 17

11º Battaglini Gino 16

12º Sbrenna Diana 15

13º Pedrini Francesco 12

14º Telloli Giancarlo 9

15º Casci Benito 9

16º Orlandi Sebastiano 7

17º Bertoncini Andrea 2

 


